Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 NOT A FAT BOY
Morgan Butler

2 1 DELANCY
Nathan Day

3 8 ZAZIN PARIS
Jackson Murphy

4 2 coDY'S BOY
Scott Sheargold

5 6 TRAJIC FRIENDS
Lacey Morrison

6 3 DUYFKEN
Justin Stanley

7 4 IMPERIUM
Adrian Layt

8 7 CROAGH PATRICK
Adam Sewell

9 10 JESKO
Anthony Allen

10 9 BELPHEGOR

Isabella Teh

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

10 67.1
1200m

13 70.7
1200m

9 69.8
1200m

4 69.0
1200m

3 67.5
1200m

2 67.4
Overall

12 67.0
1200m

6 68.5
1200m

8 66.6
1200m

1 67.6
1200m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:10.91
1200m
0:10.43
1200m
0:10.65
1200m
0:10.74
1200m
0:10.89
1200m
0:10.86
1200m
0:11.10
1200m
0:10.69
1200m
0:11.07
1200m
0:11.03
1200m

Overall

1:25.78
(0:13.68)

1:25.78 [1]
(0:14.46)
1:25.84 [2]
(0:13.75)
1:25.97 [3]
(0:13.72)
1:26.25 [4]
(0:13.68)
1:26.49 [5]
(0:14.30)
1:26.51 [6]
(0:14.01)
1:26.54 [7]
(0:14.80)
1:26.61 [8]
(0:14.38)
1:26.70 [9]
(0:14.63)
1:26.75 [10]
(0:14.14)

1200m

1:12.10
(0:10.50)

1:11.32 [9]
(0:10.91)

1:12.09 [3]
1:12.25 [2]
(0:10.65)
1:12.57 [1]
(0:10.74)
1:12.19 [7]
(0:10.89)
1:12.50 [4]
(0:10.86)
1:11.74 [12]
(0:11.10)
1:12.23 [8]
(0:10.69)
1:12.07 [10]
(0:11.07)
1:12.61 [5]
(0:11.03)

1000m

1:01.60
(0:11.48)

1:00.41 [9]
(0:11.29)
1:01.66 [1]
(0:11.48)
1:01.60 [2]
(0:11.34)
1:01.83 [3]
(0:11.59)
1:01.30 [8]
(0:11.29)
1:01.64 [4]
(0:11.20)
1:00.64 [13]
(0:11.41)
1:01.54 [6]
(0:11.39)
1:01.00 [11]
(0:11.42)
1:01.58 [7]
(0:11.21)

800m

0:50.12
(0:11.80)

0:49.12 [9]
(0:11.69)
0:50.18 [1]
(0:11.80)
0:50.26 [2]
(0:11.80)
0:50.24 [3]
(0:11.81)
0:50.01 [8]
(0:11.60)
0:50.44 [4]
(0:11.71)
0:49.23 [13]
(0:11.70)
0:50.15 [7]
(0:11.54)
0:49.58 [12]
(0:11.56)
0:50.37 [6]
(0:11.69)

600m 400m
0:38.32 0:26.00
(0:12.32) (0:12.59)

0:37.43[9]  0:25.38 [7]
(0:12.05) (0:12.36)
0:38.38 [1]  0:26.01 [2]
(0:12.37) (0:12.54)
0:38.46[2]  0:26.19 [1]
(0:12.27) (0:12.76)
0:38.43[4]  0:26.10 [4]
(0:12.33) (0:12.62)
0:38.41[7]  0:26.09 [6]
(0:12.32) (0:12.82)
0:38.73[3]  0:26.47 [3]
(0:12.26) (0:12.82)
0:37.53[13] 0:25.42 [13]
(0:12.11) (0:12.48)
0:38.61[5]  0:26.16 [8]
(0:12.45) (0:13.10)
0:38.02[12] 0:25.65 [12]
(0:12.37) (0:12.48)
0:38.68 [6]  0:26.51 [5]
(0:12.17) (0:12.79)

CAIRNS

JOCKEY CLUB

australia's hottest racing

Last 600m
0:38.32

Distance
Travelled [m]

0:37.43

0:38.38 +2
0:38.46 +5
0:38.43 +4
0:38.41 +7
0:38.73 +6
0:37.53 +10
0:38.61 +10
0:38.02 +6
0:38.68 +3

Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)
SCN

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 1/17

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA
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Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

RACING
QUEENSLAND
Section
Field Times
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]
11 12 MISS TITTLE TAT 5 68.3
Jason Taylor 1200m
12 13 MUMBO BOWLER 11 66.9
Rachel Shred 1200m
13 11 MISHANI MERLOT 7 67.2
Nathan Thomas 1200m

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:10.96
1200m
0:10.95
1200m
0:10.84
1200m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Overall

1:25.78
(0:13.68)

1:26.77 (111  1:12.14 [11]

(0:14.63)

1:27.01 [12] 1:12.10 [13]

(0:14.91)
1:27.93 [13]
(0:14.20)

1:13.73 [6]

CAIRNS
JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
400m Last 600m
0:26.00 0:38.32
(0:12.59)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:25.86 [11] 0:38.29 +9
(0:12.69)
0:26.26 [9] 0:38.51 +1
(0:12.76)
0:27.11 [10] 0:39.74 +5
(0:13.11)

Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 2/17

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA
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Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

CAIRNS
RACING 26 August 2023 - 12:45 JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:13.41 0:38.32
(0:13.41)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 NOT A FAT BOY 10 67.1 0:10.91 0:13.02 [3] 1:25.78 0:37.43
Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)
2 1 DELANCY 13 70.7 0:10.43 0:13.47 [1] 0.2L 0:38.38 +2
Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)
3 8 ZAZIN PARIS 9 69.8 0:10.65 0:13.43 [2] 1L 0:38.46 +5
Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)
4 2 CcoODY'S BOY 4 69.0 0:10.74 0:13.48 [4] 2.5L 0:38.43 +4
Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:13.48)
5 6 TRAJIC FRIENDS 3 67.5 0:10.89 0:13.27 [7] 3.8L 0:38.41 +7
Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)
6 3 DUYFKEN 2 67.4 0:10.86 0:13.65 [5] 3.9L 0:38.73 +6
Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:13.65)
7 4 |MPERIUM 12 67.0 0:11.10 0:12.94 [12] 4.1L 0:37.53 +10
Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)
8 7 CROAGH PATRICK 6 68.5 0:10.69 0:13.06 [10] 4.4L 0:38.61 +10
Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)
9 10 JESKO 8 66.6 0:11.07 0:13.17 [9] 4.9L 0:38.02 +6
Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)
10 9 BELPHEGOR 1 67.6 0:11.03 0:13.72 [6] 5.1L 0:38.68 +3
Isabella Teh 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)
Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA
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Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

CAIRNS
RACING . JOCKEY CLUB
GUEENSLAND 26 August 2023 - 12:45
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:13.41 0:38.32
(0:13.41)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 12 MISS TITTLE TAT 5 68.3 0:10.96 0:13.17 [11] 5.2L 0:38.29 +9
Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)
12 13 MUMBO BOWLER 11 66.9 0:10.95 0:13.50 [8] 6.5L 0:38.51 +1
Rachel Shred 1200m 1200m (0:13.50)
13 11 MISHANI MERLOT 7 67.2 0:10.84 0:14.00 [13] 11.8L 0:39.74 +5
Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.00)
Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available

DNT Did not track



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Not A Fat Boy

1

0:10.91 (1200m)
67.1 (1200m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap -

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
2

J

1400m
26 August 2023 - 12:45

CCAl RNS
JOCKEY CLUB

australia's hottest racing

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:25.78 [1] 1:11.32[9] 1:00.41[9] 0:49.12[9] 0:37.43[9] 0:25.38[7] 0:13.02 [3]
(0:14.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.36) (0:13.02)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.9 66.1 63.3 61.5 59.9 58.3 55.3
Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 67.1 65.9 63.3 61.5 59.1 57.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.2 1.7 11 0.3 0.3 2.0 4.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.5 7.3 7.3 71 6.8 6.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
i No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Delancy

Final Rank 2 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 . . . oy
e U (e eg]) 0:10.43 (1200m) ¢ 2 Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - T
- Bn;éss;lﬂg m JOCKEY CLUB
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.7 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 :
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:25.84[2] 1:12.09[3] 1:01.66[1] 0:50.18 [1] 0:38.38 [1]  0:26.01[2] 0:13.47 [1]
(0:13.75) (0:10.43) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:12.37) (0:12.54) (0:13.47)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 69.0 62.1 61.0 58.7 57.9 53.5
Top Speed [km/h] 70.4 70.7 66.2 61.7 60.5 58.6 56.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 1.2 1.5 11 1.4 4.3 6.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 23 23 2.2 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 8.0 7.4 71 7.0 6.9 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Zaz In Paris

Final Rank 3 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

7 . . . oy
FastestsectionTime (Saction) 0:10.65 (1200m) é 2 Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - T,
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 :
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:25.97 [3] 1:12.25[2] 1:01.60[2] 0:50.26 [2] 0:38.46[2] 0:26.19[1] 0:13.43 [2]
(0:13.72) (0:10.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.27) (0:12.76) (0:13.43)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 67.6 63.3 60.9 59.5 571 53.6
Top Speed [km/h] 69.7 69.8 65.3 61.9 61.4 57.7 55.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 1.0 0.8 1.7 1.9 5.9 8.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.2 6.8 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Cody's Boy

Final Rank 4 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 ? . ; ; g
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - jCQAmNS
- ‘QUEENSLAND m JOCKEY CLUB
TOP speed [kmlh] (Sectlon) 69.0 (1 200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 ‘
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.25[4] 1:12.57[1] 1:01.83[3] 0:50.24 [3] 0:38.43[4] 0:26.10[4] 0:13.48 [4]
(0:13.68) (0:10.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:12.33) (0:12.62) (0:13.48)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 67.0 61.6 61.0 59.3 57.6 53.4
Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 69.0 65.1 61.9 60.5 58.7 57.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 0.7 0.9 1.5 2.4 5.4 7.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 23 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.3 71 71 7.0 6.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

Trajic Friends

5

0:10.89 (1200m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap -
1400m

‘CA
J

IRNS

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 -
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.49[5] 1:1219[7] 1:01.30[8] 0:50.01[8] 0:38.41[7] 0:26.09[6] 0:13.27 [7]
(0:14.30)  (0:10.89)  (0:11.29) (0:11.60)  (0:12.32)  (0:12.82)  (0:13.27)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 65.9 64.0 62.1 59.4 56.9 54.1
Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 67.5 65.6 64.0 61.5 59.0 55.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 0.3 0.7 21 2.4 6.2 7.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.0 7.0 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Duyfken

Final Rank 6 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 ? . ; ; g
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.86 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)Er\'I‘VING CO. Maiden Handicap - jcCA|RNS
RACING RV OLLR
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (Overall) B 26 August 2023 - 12:45 -
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.51[6] 1:12.50[4] 1:01.64[4] 0:50.44[4] 0:38.73[3] 0:26.47 [3] 0:13.65 [5]
(0:14.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.26) (0:12.82) (0:13.65)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 66.0 64.0 61.5 60.0 57.0 52.7
Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 67.4 65.8 62.6 61.8 58.4 55.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.7 1.0 2.2 3.2 7.5 10.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 24 24 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.5 7.3 71 6.9 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
i No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Imperium

Final Rank 7 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 . : : >y
FastestsectionTime (Saction) 0:11.10 (1200m) ¢ 2 Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - T
- «Buéssgﬂg m JOCKEY CLUB
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 :
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.54 [7] 1:11.74[12] 1:00.64 [13] 0:49.23 [13] 0:37.53 [13] 0:25.42 [13] 0:12.94 [12]
(0:14.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.48) (0:12.94)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.7 65.2 63.7 61.6 60.6 58.4 55.6
Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 67.0 65.6 63.0 62.9 59.7 57.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.9 1.5 1.9 31 29 6.7 10.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.2 23 2.2 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 8.0 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.2 6.9
0 80
63.7 >
61.6 58.4 oo <
< 3 60 &
Q
s ]
g 6 40
c 7- 3
g 20 &
8 =
n 12 3
0
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
2.5
_ — @23} — —@12.3] {23} — o2 >
:’E 2 8 é
= »
o 7.5 6 2
© 15 73] 6.9] S
L )
Q 4 r
s ! o
[= 2 =]
" 05 @
o 07
> H
< 0
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+10 Page 11/17

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Croagh Patrick

Final Rank 8 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 . : : >y
FastestsectionTime (Saction) 0:10.69 (1200m) ¢ 2 Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - T
- «Buéssgﬂg m JOCKEY CLUB
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 :
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.61[8] 1:12.23[8] 1:01.54[6] 0:50.15[7] 0:38.61[5] 0:26.16 [8] 0:13.06 [10]
(0:14.38) (0:10.69) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:12.45) (0:13.10) (0:13.06)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 67.5 63.7 62.4 59.2 56.0 54.9
Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 68.5 66.5 63.4 62.1 57.7 56.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 383 0.9 1.4 3.8 3.9 7.9 10.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 8.1 7.8 7.6 7.3 71 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Jesko
Final Rank 9 e Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional )
? . . . B »
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERNEI;(I)E:‘VING CO. Maiden Handicap JCCA|RNS
ACING RV OLLR
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1200m) B 26 August 2023 - 12:45 -
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.70 [9] 1:12.07 [10] 1:01.00 [11] 0:49.58 [12] 0:38.02 [12] 0:25.65[12] 0:13.17 [9]
(0:14.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.48) (0:13.17)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 65.1 63.4 62.4 58.8 58.0 54.7
Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 66.6 65.0 63.8 61.7 59.7 58.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 0.9 1.2 3.0 1.9 4.0 6.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 23 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.8
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[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Belphegor

Final Rank 10 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 ? . ; i g
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERNEI;(I)E:I\IING CO. Maiden Handicap - jcCA|RNS
ACING RV OLLR
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1200m) B 26 August 2023 - 12:45 -
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.75[10] 1:12.61[5] 1:01.58[7] 0:50.37[6] 0:38.68[6] 0:26.51[5] 0:13.72 [6]
(0:14.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.21) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.79) (0:13.72)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 65.3 64.3 61.6 59.5 56.6 52.5
Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 67.6 65.8 63.3 63.3 58.8 54.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 0.5 0.4 0.8 1.0 2.7 3.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.2 71 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Miss Tittle Tat

11 e Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
} . . . i >
0:10.96 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)E:‘VING CO. Maiden Handicap

ACING
QUEENSLAND

J

68.3 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45

CJCAIF%NS

IOCKEY CLUB

australia's hottest racing

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:26.77 [11] 1:12.14[11] 1:01.18 [10] 0:49.84 [10] 0:38.29 [10] 0:25.86 [11] 0:13.17 [11]
(0:14.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.55) (0:12.43) (0:12.69) (0:13.17)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 65.8 63.8 62.3 59.2 57.6 54.7
Top Speed [km/h] 66.7 68.3 65.8 63.2 60.8 57.6 54.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 1.2 1.2 2.9 2.9 5.0 8.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.6 7.3 71 7.0 6.6 6.2
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Mumbo Bowler

Final Rank 12 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 ? . ; ; g
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1200m) Race 2: GREAT NORTHERNE‘I;(I)E:‘VING CO. Maiden Handicap - jcCNRNS
RACING RV OLLR
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (1200m) B 26 August 2023 - 12:45 -
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:27.01[12] 1:12.10[13] 1:01.15[12] 0:50.01 [11] 0:38.51 [11] 0:26.26 [9]  0:13.50 [8]
(0:14.91) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.25) (0:12.76) (0:13.50)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.5 65.2 64.0 62.6 59.1 56.7 53.4
Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 66.9 66.7 63.6 63.0 57.3 55.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 0.9 1.3 0.4 0.9 3.2 5.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 24 24 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.6 7.4 7.4 71 6.9 6.7
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Mishani Merlot

Final Rank 13 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
7 . . . oy
e U (e eg]) 0:10.84 (1200m) ¢ 2 Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN&I;(I)EWING CO. Maiden Handicap - T
- Bn;éss;lﬂg m JOCKEY CLUB
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1200m) 26 August 2023 - 12:45 :
Race State Finished

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:27.93 [13] 1:13.73[6] 1:02.89[5] 0:51.56 [5] 0:39.74[8] 0:27.11 [10] 0:14.00 [13]
(0:14.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:12.63) (0:13.11) (0:14.00)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 66.1 63.5 60.9 58.1 55.4 51.4
Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 67.2 65.5 62.9 61.8 58.3 56.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 1.1 0.8 3.3 3.6 7.0 8.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 23 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.2 7.0 6.8
0 80
63.5 >
609 5.1 — z
3 60 3
= Q
s ]
S 6
(14 40 _gi
c
L2 9 3
S 20 o
[] 13 =
n 12 [13] 2
0 :
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 300m 200m 100m Om
>
N 2:5 2.4 H2.4] —@2.4}— 8 5
Bl 7 -
= 9 e 5 @
=
e 1.5 m o
[T : 4 ®
[}
T 1 o
= 2 3
? o5 5
o 0 :
>
< 0
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Sat 26 August 2023 13:03 GMT+10 Page 17/17
[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



